L A K E L A N D  M O L D  C O M P A N Y
J-BOLTS
7
Available in 4", 8" and 16" lengths.
J-Bolts, in conjunction with Brauer and De-Sta-Co® pull style clamps, are used to achieve
maximum clamping pressure. The 1/2-13 size is available for use with the #311 De-Sta-Co®
clamps while the 5/8-11 size is available for use with the 4000H Brauer Heavy-Duty clamps.
J-Bolt
Sleeve
Ordering Information
JBA-1208	 1/2-13 x 8" J-Bolt Assembly
JBA-1216	 1/2-13 x 16" J-Bolt Assembly
JBA-5808	 5/8-11 x 8" J-Bolt Assembly
JBA-5816	 5/8-11 x 16" J-Bolt Assembly
JB-1204	 1/2-13 x 4" J-Bolt (bolt only)
JB-1208	 1/2-13 x 8" J-Bolt (bolt only)
JB-1216	 1/2-13 x 16" J-Bolt (bolt only)
JB-5808	 5/8-11 x 8" J-Bolt (bolt only)
JB-5816	 5/8-11 x 16" J-Bolt (bolt only)
JS-1200	 1/2-13 J-Bolt Sleeve
JS-5800	 5/8-11 J-Bolt Sleeve
HN-1213	 1/2-13 Hex Nut (2 required)
HN-5811	 5/8-11 Hex Nut (2 required)
LW-1200	 1/2" Lock Washer (2 required)
LW-5800	 5/8" Lock Washer (2 required)